
SIDES

DESSERT

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

Mimosa $12
~choose: Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry,
Grapefruit, or Pineapple Orange

Bloody Mary $11
~ Sidecar of Beer +$2
~ Add Bacon +$1.50
~ Try Jalapeño Vodka +$4

The Revolver $13
Bourbon, Coffee Liquor, Orange Bitters

Screwdriver $10
Vodka, Orange Juice

Tequila Sunrise $12
Tequila, Cherry Syrup, Orange Juice

Coffee with Cream Liqueur $9
~choose: Peppermint Mocha, Salted Carmel, 
Baileys Almande (Dairy Free & Gluten Free)
*Add whipped cream -- $.50

Irish Coffee $10
Jameson, Coffee, Simple Syrup
*Add whipped cream -- $.50

Breakfast Potatoes (V+) $3.50

Egg Your Way
• fried -- sunny side up, medium, hard
• scrambled
• poached

$3 each

Corned Beef Hash
*Add an Egg -- $1 each

$6 sm / $8 lg

Grits (V)
Delicious, buttery, herby. Contains Dairy

$3.50

Upgrade to Strawberry or
Veggie Cream Cheese for $.75

Bagel & Cream Cheese (V) $2.75

Toast
Choose Rye (V+) or Wheat (V) or 
Gluten Free (V+) *Add $1.50 for GF

$2

Croissant (V) $5

English Muffin (V+) $2

SUNDAY BRUNCH

(V) = Vegetarian   (V+) = Vegan

Strawberry Balsamic Jam $1.5
Butter -- $1
Vegan Butter -- $.75

BASIC BEVS

Hot Coffee / Cold Brew $3.5 / $5

Juice -- 
Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple

$4

Scan QR Menu at table to see all options!

Hot Tea $2

{ Beer, Wine, Full Bar available }

Espresso Martini $13
Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Cold Brew

BREADY

Bread Pudding (V+)
served warm with caramel sauce and
vanilla bean ice cream

$10

Bottle of Bubbly for the
 Tab

le?



$16Beyond Sausage, Egg, & Cheese (V)

CROISSANT SANDWICHES

$10Egg & Cheese (V)

$14Pork Sausage, Egg, & Cheese

$13Turkey Sausage, Egg, & Cheese

$17Ham, Egg, & Cheese

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese $16.50

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

(V) = Vegetarian   (V+) = Vegan

VEGAN BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES 

Just Egg & Cheese on Bagel (V+) $9

Beyond Sausage, Just Egg & Cheese
on Bagel (V+)

$14

Beyond Sausage, Just Egg & Cheese 
on Rye (V+)
~Sub Gluten Free Bread $1.50

$14

Just Egg & Cheese on Rye (V+)
~Sub Gluten Free Bread $1.50

$9

BRUNCH ENTREES

BENNIES

Eggs Florentine  (V)
Poached eggs, spinach, tomato, & 
hollandaise sauce on croissant 
Choice of breakfast potatoes or savory grits

$16

Eggs Reuben
Poached eggs, sauerkraut, corned beef, 
& Thousand-aise sauce on rye
Choice of breakfast potatoes or savory grits

$15.50

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs, ham & hollandaise sauce
on croissant
Choice of breakfast potatoes or savory grits

$17

Sausage Gravy & Biscuits
our unique sweet and savory sausage
gravy over housemade biscuits and
seasoned potatoes

$11

Mudgie Cristo
ham, bacon, Swiss cheese, cheddar cheese
served on egg battered French Toast with
Michigan maple syrup

$15.50

Vegan Eggs Benedict  (V+)
English muffin topped with vegan ham,
vegan poached eggs, and a house-made
vegan hollandaise sauce. Served with a
side of breakfast potatoes.
*contains tree nuts

$18

Tempeh Insanity (V+)
marinated tempeh, vegan cheese, lettuce,
tomato, vegan chipotle mayo, and a vegan
fried egg served open face on a bagel

$16.50Breakfast Quesadilla 
scrambled egg, cheddar cheese, salsa, 
in a griddled flour tortilla
Protein addition: 
Ham ($4), Bacon ($4), Pork Sausage ($3)
Turkey Sausage ($2), Beyond Sausage ($5)
Sub Vegan Egg ($2.50)

$15

Gutty with an Egg $17.75
Salami, Pastrami, Corned Beef, Bacon, Roast
Beef, Cheddar, Romaine, Garlic Mayo, and
Fried Egg on Brioche Roll

Stinson with an Egg $18
Peppered Ham, Bacon, Cheddar, Maple
Onions, Chipotle Mayo, and Fried Egg on
Brioche Roll

Sho’Nuff with an Egg $19
Turkey, Bacon, Strawberry Cream Cheese,
Spinach, Strawberry Jam, and Fried Egg on
Wheat Bread

Le Fantastique! $14
applewood smoked bacon, fried egg, greens,
tomato, choice of mayo on grilled French bread

Try our Breakfast: 
Tues – Sat, 8 am – 10:45 am 


